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CONTRACT 2

SCALE: 3/8" = 1'-0"

4
A6

PORCH ROOF  LONGITUDINAL SECTION

A6
ARCHITECTURAL

SECTIONS AND DETAILS
AS NOTED

 

1
A3

5
A6

SCALE: 3/8" = 1'-0"

5
A6

PORCH / PORCH ROOF TRANSVERSE SECTION

4
A6

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

1
A6

PORCH ROOF FRAMING PLAN

1
A3

5
A6

4
A6

3
A6

3
A7

2
A7

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

2
A6

PORCH ROOF PLAN

1
A7

SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"

3
A6

ROOF  CORNER FRAMING DETAIL

4
A8

7
A6

7
A6

6
A6

SCALE: 1-1/2" = 1'-0"

6
A6

ROOF MANSARD VALLEY PLAN SECTION

SCALE: 1-1/2" = 1'-0"

7
A6

PORCH ROOF EAVE DETAIL

3
A8

4
A7

1
A9

6
A6

LEGEND:
MODULAR BUILDING (BY OTHERS) AND
CONTRACT 1 FOUNDATION (EXISTING)

6
12

6
12 MODULAR BLDG

MANSARD ROOF

2x8 RAFTERS @ 24" O.C.

2x6 RAFTERS
AT 24" O.C.

2x6 CROSS BRACING

2x8 @ 24" O.C.

2x8 RIDGE BEAM;BEYOND

CUT  METAL MANSARD ROOF AND INSERT
METAL VALLEY FLASHING MIN 3" UNDER
ROOFING AND APPLY SEALANT; SEE
DETAIL 6/A6

ROOF VENTS

1 1/2" TO FOUNDATION
              FRONT AND SIDES

1'-2"

10 1/2"

10'-4 1/2"
PORCH SLAB FROM F.O. TRAILER SHEATHING

6"
1 1/2" ALUM.
HANDRAILS

4" HIGH KICK PIPE

LEVEL HANDRAIL
EXTENSION AT TOP
OF RAMP (MIN. 12")

PITCH SLAB 1/8";
12" TO DRAIN

1 1/2" D. ALUMINUM
HANDRAIL AT 2'-10"
RETURN BACK TO
RAILING POST

11"

APPLY WR GRACE BITUTHANE 3000

SYSTEMS (OR EQUAL)
AND  2" R10 (MIN.) RIGID  INSULATION
ON PIERS AND CORBELS  AND
EXTEND TO EXIST. INSULATION AND
WATER- PROOFING
CUT  EXIST. FOUNDATION WALL
WATERPROOFING AND INSULATION
AS REQD. FOR INSTALLATION OF
PIERS AND CORBELS

PATCH EXIST. WATERPROOFING
AND INSULATION AS REQD. BY NEW
WORK ; V.I.F.

OVER EXIST.
WATERPROOFING

CL  COLUMN & GUARDRAIL (TYP.)

FACE OF PORCH SLAB CONC.
TO HAVE A SMOOTH STEEL
FORM FINISH

CONC. PIER (4/A8)

CONC. CORBEL; BEYOND(8/A8)

ALPINE SNOWGUARDS
ALUM. SNOW FENCE
(3 SIDES)

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF

CEILING BEAMS BELOW; TYP.

5" SEAMLESS ALUM. GUTTERS ('WHITE') WITH
SOLID CLOSED PVC GUTTER GUARDS

CEILING BEAMS BELOW; TYP.

ROOF VENT; TYP. OF (4)
BY AIR VENT # RVG55 SLANT GALVANIZED
COLOR: TO COORD. w/ ROOF

MODULAR BLDG ROOF RIDGE

DS DS

MODULAR BLDG
EPDM  ROOF

EXIST. ROOF COPING (V.I.F.)

DOUBLE 2x  SUB FASCIA

(2) LVL

2x8 FRAMING

EXTEND REAR EAVES DOWN AND
PROVIDE CONTIN.  EPDM BASE
FLASHING AROUND ROOOF
OVERHANG SEALED TO EXIST.
EPDM ROOF PER MFR DIRECTIVES
AND RUN UP EAVE WITH MIN. 2"
LAP UNDER METAL ROOF
FLASHING

PORCH STANDING SEAM METAL
ROOF

EPDM ROOFING

3/4"  P.T. PLYWD

STANDING SEAM METAL
MANSARD ROOF

3"

REMOVE  SECTION EXIST.
STANDING SEAM METAL PANEL

SEAM PORCH ROOF PANELS INTO
EXIST. MANSARDPANEL

EXTEND PORCH ROOF WRAP MIN.
3" UNDER EXIST. MANSARD
ROOFING
SEALANT; NEW PORCH METAL
ROOF FLASHING TO EXIST. ROOF

PORCH STANDING SEAM ROOF
AND SHEATHING; SEE SECTIONS
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